General information about company

Scrip code 524164

Name of the company IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. E hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares | poceipts | = UV)F | 1957) (VII) As a al a % of
held (IV) | held WM+ (VD) |, ass eg: asS | o al "
V) (V) % of (ATB+C2) | egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 6 22436966 22436966 |[39.92 22436966 22436966 | 39.92
romoter
Group
(B) Public 12003 33768536 33768536 |60.08 33768536 33768536 | 60.08
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 12009 56205502 56205502 | 100 56205502 56205502 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
; Shares
No. Of SI[l)arehold{ng , as Numberbof lodeed of
a % assuming Locked in shares | P /S48
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding o (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
) shareholder . Outstanding " percentage of As a As a -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share ; ; dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XT)= % of %of | form (XIV)
X) Warrants VFI)I +(X) As a % | No. @) total [ No. | total
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.92 5360713 | 23.89 22436966
Group
(B) Public 60.08 1625000 | 4.81 33098000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6985713 |12.43 55534966




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of Total nos, | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of " | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully pfiid paid- underlying held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity [up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity posttory (IV)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(1v) shares | 1) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Class Total
held (VI) o Class eg: X 7| Total Voting
) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 1100 1100 0 1100 1100 0
(d égzc?ftyl;er 5 22435866 22435866 | 39.92 22435866 22435866 | 39.92
Sub-Total
(A1) 6 22436966 22436966 | 39.92 22436966 22436966 | 39.92
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 6 22436966 22436966 | 39.92 22436966 22436966 | 39.92
Group (A)=
(A(DHA)
)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 4 10200 10200 0.02 10200 10200 0.02
Financial
(f) Institutions/ 2 63933 63933 0.11 63933 63933 0.11
Banks
f‘g;”('lT)"tal 6 74133 74133 |0.13 74133 74133 |0.13
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 459 3688727 3688727 [6.56 3688727 3688727 |6.56
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 4107816 4107816 |7.31 4107816 4107816 |7.31
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) Sﬁﬁ %;fglsmed 2 448500 448500 |0.8 448500 448500 0.8
Any Other
(e) (specify) 376 25449360 25449360 | 45.28 25449360 25449360 | 45.28
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 11997 33694403 33694403 | 59.95 33694403 33694403 | 59.95
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 12003 33768536 33768536 | 60.08 33768536 33768536 | 60.08
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
12009 56205502 56205502 | 100 56205502 56205502 | 100




A+B+C2)

Total
(A+B+C)

12009

56205502

56205502

100

56205502

56205502

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S?ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in shares | P'¢d&ed o
Sh : No. of Underlying assuming full (XII) otherwise Number of
U 211res1 . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | NUmM erho
nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanding . - held in
. Outstanding [ securities and [ as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID)HX) As a % N 1
X) f (ALBLC2 No. (a) tota 0. | tota
@ of ( ) ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0 0 0 1100
(d) 39.92 5360713 |23.89 22435866
(Slu)b'T"ta‘ (A) 39.92 5360713 | 23.89 22436966
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.92 5360713 | 23.89 22436966
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.02 0 0 0
® 0.11 0 0 63933
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 0.13 0 0 63933
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 6.56 0 0 3031591
(a(ii)) 7.31 0 0 4107816
(b) 0.8 0 0 448500
(e) 45.28 1625000 | 6.39 25446160
5’3“)"'“’”1 (B) 59.95 1625000 | 4.82 33034067
Total Public
Shareholding
60.08 1625000 | 4.81 33098000
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 6985713 | 12.43 55534966
)T‘“al (ATBHC 100 6985713 | 12.43 55534966




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Varinder Gupta (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAEHN7124C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1100

1100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1100

1100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1100

1100

Class eg:y

Total

1100

1100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1100

1100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Varinder Gupta

IOL
LIFESCIENCES
LIMITED

MAYADEVI
POLYCOT
LIMITED

NM
MERCHANTILES
LIMITED

NCG
ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

PAN (II)

ADDPG0214G

AABCI8154R

AACCM4345D

AACCNG6753A

AACCN6754H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1195865

2873714

10006323

5075571

3284393

22435866

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1195865

2873714

10006323

5075571

3284393

22435866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.13

5.11

17.8

9.03

5.84

39.92

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1195865

2873714

10006323

5075571

3284393

22435866

Class eg:y

Total

1195865

2873714

10006323

5075571

3284393

22435866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.13

5.11

17.8

9.03

5.84

39.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.13

5.11

17.8

9.03

5.84

39.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

1523214

1691071

2146428

5360713

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

53.01

33.32

65.35

23.89

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1195865

2873714

10006323

5075571

3284393

22435866

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HETAL CHETAN MEHTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKPPM4999R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

575000

575000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

575000

575000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

575000

575000

Class eg:y

Total

575000

575000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.02

1.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02

1.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

575000

575000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Overseas corporate
bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

G Consultants and
Febricators Ltd

Trident Limited

Vasudeva Commercials
Limited

Indiastar Mauritius
Limited

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AACCG4402D

AABCA4139]

AAJCS4272L

AABCI5124K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1489000

1785714

11602032

8858588

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1489000

1785714

11602032

8858588

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65

20.64

15.76

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1489000

1785714

11602032

8858588

Class eg:y

Total

1489000

1785714

11602032

8858588

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65

3.18

20.64

15.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65

20.64

15.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

1625000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14.01

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1489000

1785714

11602032

8858588

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







