General information about compa	ny
Scrip code	524164
Name of the company	IOL Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2016
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding (of specified secu	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	22436966			22436966	39.92	22436966		22436966	39.92
(B)	Public	12003	33768536			33768536	60.08	33768536		33768536	60.08
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	12009	56205502			56205502	100	56205502		56205502	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statemen	t holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		d Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				39.92	5360713	23.89			22436966
(B)	Public				60.08	1625000	4.81			33098000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total			_	100	6985713	12.43			55534966

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Class of secu			in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1100			1100	0	1100		1100	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	5	22435866			22435866	39.92	22435866		22435866	39.92
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	22436966			22436966	39.92	22436966		22436966	39.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	22436966			22436966	39.92	22436966		22436966	39.92
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	•			•	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	10200			10200	0.02	10200		10200	0.02
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	63933			63933	0.11	63933		63933	0.11
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	74133			74133	0.13	74133		74133	0.13
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	11591	3688727			3688727	6.56	3688727		3688727	6.56
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	4107816			4107816	7.31	4107816		4107816	7.31
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	2	448500			448500	0.8	448500		448500	0.8
(e)	Any Other (specify)	376	25449360			25449360	45.28	25449360		25449360	45.28
Sub-Total (B)(3)		11997	33694403			33694403	59.95	33694403		33694403	59.95
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		12003	33768536			33768536	60.08	33768536		33768536	60.08
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non	Public sharehol	der			

A+B+C2)									
Total (A+B+C)	12009	56205502		56205502	100	56205502	56205502	100	

Т	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving sharehol	ding pattern of the Pi	romoter a	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	up
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares
SI.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter and	d Promoter	Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0	0	0			1100
(d)				39.92	5360713	23.89			22435866
Sub-Total (A) (1)				39.92	5360713	23.89			22436966
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				39.92	5360713	23.89			22436966
В	Table III - Sta	itement showii	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public share	holder	I		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.02	0	0			0
(f)				0.11	0	0			63933
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.13	0	0			63933
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•					
(a(i))				6.56	0	0			3031591
(a(ii))				7.31	0	0			4107816
(b)				0.8	0	0			448500
(e)				45.28	1625000	6.39			25446160
Sub-Total (B) (3)				59.95	1625000	4.82			33034067
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				60.08	1625000	4.81			33098000
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Promot	ter- Non Pu	iblic sha	reholo	der	•
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6985713	12.43			55534966
Total (A+B+C)				100	6985713	12.43			55534966

2 1131	Individuals/Hindu und	
Searial No. Name of the	1	
Shareholders (I)	Varinder Gupta (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAEHN7124C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1100	1100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1100	1100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1100	1100
Class eg:y		
Total	1100	1100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1100	1100
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

		Aı	ny Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Director or Director's Relatives	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Varinder Gupta	IOL LIFESCIENCES LIMITED	MAYADEVI POLYCOT LIMITED	NM MERCHANTILES LIMITED	NCG ENTERPRISES LIMITED	
PAN (II)	ADDPG0214G	AABCI8154R	AACCM4345D	AACCN6753A	AACCN6754H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1195865	2873714	10006323	5075571	3284393	22435866
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1195865	2873714	10006323	5075571	3284393	22435866
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.13	5.11	17.8	9.03	5.84	39.92
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	n class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	1195865	2873714	10006323	5075571	3284393	22435866
Class eg:y						
Total	1195865	2873714	10006323	5075571	3284393	22435866
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.13	5.11	17.8	9.03	5.84	39.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locke	2.13	5.11	17.8	9.03	5.84	39.92

No. (a)	0	1523214	0	1691071	2146428	5360713
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	53.01	0	33.32	65.35	23.89
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1195865	2873714	10006323	5075571	3284393	22435866
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HETAL CHETAN MEHTA	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AKPPM4999R	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	575000	575000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	575000	575000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	575000	575000		
Class eg:y				
Гotal	575000	575000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.02	1.02		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.02	1.02		
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	<u>.</u>		
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	575000	575000		

1		1		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	G Consultants and Febricators Ltd	Trident Limited	Vasudeva Commercials Limited	Indiastar Mauritius Limited	Click her to go bac
PAN (II)	AACCG4402D	AABCA4139J	AAJCS4272L	AABCI5124K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1489000	1785714	11602032	8858588	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1489000	1785714	11602032	8858588	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	3.18	20.64	15.76	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	l		I.
Class eg: X	1489000	1785714	11602032	8858588	0
Class eg:y					
Total	1489000	1785714	11602032	8858588	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	3.18	20.64	15.76	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	3.18	20.64	15.76	0
	d in shares (XII)	I	l .	I	I

No. (a)	0	0	1625000	0	0	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	14.01	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1489000	1785714	11602032	8858588	0	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						